							pard of Education Union Street, #940 akland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 @@ousd.org E-Mail p://www.ousd.org		
Legislation Details									
File #:	12-2	821	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Re Sobrante Park Elementary School	Professional Services Contract - Roberta Draheim - Sobrante Park Elementary School		
Туре:	Agre	eement or	Contract		Status:	Passed			
File created:	11/14/2012 In control				In control:	Teaching and Learning Committee	Teaching and Learning Committee		
On agenda:	Final action				Final action	n: 11/14/2012	11/14/2012		
Enactment date:	11/14/2012 Enactme				Enactment	: #: 12-2731			
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Roberta Draheim, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 500 hours of service to deliver writing program for 2nd-5th grade students that includes alignment to Schmoker's approach and state standards, student intervention strategies, review of student work with specific feedback for kids and teachers, facilitation of Authors' Days (2 per year) and coordinating student writing anthologies for each event with the site paying for cost of duplication, and provide background tools and materials to frame and enrich writing assignments aligned to standards and student engagement at Sobrante Park Elementary School, for the period of August 28, 2012 through May 28, 2013, in an amount not to exceed \$25,000.00.								
Sponsors:									
Indexes:									
Code sections:									
Attachments:	1. 12-2821 PSC - Roberta Draheim - Sobrante Park Elementary School								
Contact:	Lucinda.Taylor@ousd.k12.ca.us								
Date	Ver.	Action By	/			Action	Result		
11/14/2012	1	Board of	f Education			Adopted on the General Consent Report	Pass		